Bus

International Coach Service 380 Hamburg - Dusseldorf -
Antwerp - Ghent

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Antwerp Rooseveltplaats Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Antwerp Rooseveltplaats
(BS) (BS)
< Monday 09:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Wednesday 13:40
Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Thursday 13:40
Mdinster Frie-Vendt-Platz

Friday 15:20-09:30
Dortmund Hbf
D-Worringer Platz, W57 Saturday 09:30
Roermond (Station) Sunday 09:00-18:00
Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Route info
Waypoint Antwerp Stadspark Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Stops: 9

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)
Trip Duration: 10 hour 45 min

Kabenl
Odense
Libeck
Hamburg
" Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg
Asben = ANl
Zwolle T
Haarlem Wolfsburg
Csrgl rick ! 3
MNederland Hannover
Den:Haag o anham - Minste Bielefeld
Middelburg LT R
B - foget Kazsel Leipzit
rugg 7
Beutschland
- vdsseldarf
Aachen T gann s Sl U
Lille Belgia./ ch
Manso—Belgigue / Koblenz :

Belgien

I-rankﬁ;lr‘.arn

Letzebuerc i Wiirzh
: Maiy 5penSireatMap contributors

380 — Hamburg - Diisseldorf - Antwerp - Ghent BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-380-276516138-3992568757
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-380-276516138-3992568757
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-380-276516138-3992568757

Direction

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — D-Worringer Platz, W57

5 stops

Open route schedule

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Roermond (Designer Outlet)

Roermond (Station)

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Route schedule
Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — D-Worringer Platz, W57

Monday 15:05
Tuesday 15:05
Wednesday 15:05
Thursday 15:05
Friday 15:05
Saturday 15:05
Sunday 15:05
Route info

Direction: Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-380-276516138-3992568757

Direction Route schedule

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — Hamburg Hauptbahn- Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — Hamburg Hauptbahn-
hof/Zob hof/Zob
8 stops Monday 07:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:40
Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Wednesday -
Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Thursday 07:40
Roermond (Station)

Friday 07:40-19:55
D-Worringer Platz, W57
Dortrmund Hbf Saturday 07:40
Muinster Frie-Vendt-Platz Sunday 07:40-19:55
Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Route info
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob Direction: Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 10 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-380-276516138-3992568757

Direction
D-Worringer Platz, W57 — Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

6 stops

Open route schedule

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Roermond (Station)

Roermond (Designer Outlet)

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Waypoint Antwerp Stadspark

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Route schedule
D-Worringer Platz, W57 — Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Monday 09:50
Tuesday 09:50
Wednesday 09:50
Thursday 09:50
Friday 09:50
Saturday 09:50
Sunday 09:50
Route info

Direction: D-Worringer Platz, W57
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min

380 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Roermond

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-380-276516138-3992568757

